DIGLIT 2025

Divsion OS-A Bowler
Harnish, Christopher
Rylands, Jeremy
Faulkner Jr, Andrew
Van Royen, Dereck
Bridges, Mike
Yates, Michael
Davies Jr, Hardy
Emmons, Alan
Pritchard Jr, David
Hoff, Bryan
Blunt, Glenn
Riemer, Jeremy
Morgan, Joshua
Pauley, Jason
Vitalis, Ken
Mayland, Donald
Henry, Elie
Cooper, Megan
Bisby, Robert
Gardulski, Zane
Mayland, Michelle
Barz, David
Parisi, Jennifer
Diggs, Theresa

Divsion OS-B Bowler
Wiedling, Rob
Patlen, Jeremy
Dean, Brian
Yang, Stephen
Johnson, Tish
Ramey, Robert
Fulton, Christopher
McDaniel, Richard
Schutta, Greg
Reynolds, Bryan
Jackson, Tommy
Witt, Michael
Normandin, Glenn
Gee, Jen
Bertram, Kevin

Divsion OS-C Bowler
Shaver, Russ
Fresquez, Dianne
Klocker, Chris
Espinoza, Rigoberto
Vang, Nickelas
Pacheco, Fernando
Orejola, Michael
Gaccetta, Domonic
Jones, Jeffrey
Allen, Scott
Pyryt, Matt
Kelsch, Kevin
Shriver, Bradley
Kneuker, Brian
Demchuk, Chad
Campbell, Cheryl
Laureano, Allison

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Total Pins

2205
2093
2087
2010
2009
1986
1963
1945
1923
1911
1910
1856
1840
1831
1824
1821
1776
1771
1757
1693
1674
1658
1612
1591

Total Pins

2003
1923
1866
1856
1831
1796
1791
1755
1745
1735
1693
1691
1686
1674
1649

Total Pins

1741
1740
1727
1706
1667
1658
1652
1633
1609
1604
1595
1584
1579
1577
1560
1555
1544
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Divsion

Divsion

0s-D

OS-E

DIGLIT 2025

Murphy, Christopher
Vang, John

Jordan, Gary

Ingka, Pelima
Gallegos, Chris
Greer, Alicia
Brimlow, Kevin
Gomon, Robbie
Mitchell, Ken
Brundies, Justin

Bowler

Snow, Cary
Zenda, Zachary
Vigil, Michael
McKinnon, Danielle
Kelsch, Dawn
Gray, Chase
Camarillo, James
Perez, Richard
Jury, Ron

Weber, Michael
Montez, Phillip
Gregory, Branden
Nichols, Jodi
Lazarus, Steven
Jerome, Glenn

Bowler

Blodgett, Shawn
Kite, Peter

Davies, Gordon
Burke, Cody
McKaughan, Bobby
Kelso, Joseph
Jones, Jeremy
Sadauskas, Theresa
Lovell, Jerry
O'Connor, Patrick
Crosson, Wade
Schultz, Justin
Bisby, Alisha
Richard, Nicholas
Morgan, Mindy
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1517
1492
1476
1475
1467
1461
1444
1437
1422
1398

Total Pins

1715
1679
1573
1566
1553
1523
1521
1510
1462
1449
1441
1381
1340
1272
1223

Total Pins

1432
1425
1422
1421
1410
1395
1318
1307
1288
1278
1232
1222
1178
1030
1018

Optional Scratch All
Division

Events - By
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